Bass Enterprises Production Co.
P.O. Box 2760
Midland, TX 79702

Bass 3 Fedcral 3
Eddy County, NM

158 1.58 14 0.44 0.69 0.69
340 1.82 112 2.63 4.7% 5.47
839 4.99 1 1.75 8.73 14.20
1269 4.30 4 7.00 30.10 44.30

1355 0.86 334 0.560 5.64 49.95
1441 (.86 3172 6.13 5.27 55.21
1570 1.29 212 4.38 5.64 60.86

1699 1.29 2 3.50 4.52 65.37
1957 2.58 13/4 3.06 7.90 73.27
2431 4.74 1 1.75 8.30 81.57
2600 1.69 3/4 1.31 2.22 83.79
2938 3.38 i 1.75 5.92 89.70
3411 4.73 1 1.75 8.28 97.98
3830 4.19 3/4 1.31 5.50 103.48
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J;rﬁcs L. Brazeal - President

/.
’ A/—‘ -
f l_le altached instrumeni was acknowledged before me on the _-ZZ day of

A— 1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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PAULA CARLISLE / et (A £
MY COMMISSION EXFIRES Notary Public
January 11, 1957 4
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